
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

77 

20 

32 

50 

22 

66 

56 

23 

18 

12 

321 

67 

33 

36 

87 

69 

Name 

Md Adam Md Norrodin 

Azroy Hakeem Anuar 

Md Helmi Azman 

Ahmad Afif Amran 

Soichiro Minamimoto 

Md Ibrahim Md Norrodin 

Ratthapong Wilairot 

Md Ramdan Rosli 

Yusuke Nakamura 

Sota Furuyama 

McKinley Kyle Paz 

Rei Toshima 

Ahmad Yudhistira 

Md Faerozi Toreqottullah 

Nazirul Izzat Md Bahaudin 

Troy Jacob Cua Alberto 

Nat 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

JPN 

MAS 

THA 

MAS 

JPN 

JPN 

PHI 

JPN 

INA 

INA 

MAS 

PHI 

Team 

PACHI ZK Racing 

Boon Siew HONDA Racing Team 

Boon Siew HONDA Racing Team 

YAMAHA GEN BLU Racing Team 

Akeno Speed YAMAHA Racing 

PACHI ZK Racing 

YAMAHA Thailand Racing TEAM 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

Akeno Speed YAMAHA Racing 

VICTOR RACING TEAM 

YAMAHA GEN BLU Racing Team 

Speed Heart DOGFIGHTRACING JP YAMAHA 

VICTOR RACING TEAM 

YAMAHA RACING INDONESIA 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

Honda Philippines Okada Manila Access Plus Racing 

Motorcycle 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

HONDA CBR600RR 

HONDA CBR600RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

HONDA CBR600RR 

Overall BestTm 

2:09.736 

2:09.899 

2:09.918 

2:10.220 

2:10.469 

2:10.517 

2:10.569 

2:10.933 

2:11.147 

2:11.301 

2:11.482 

2:11.848 

2:11.905 

2:11.995 

2:12.533 

2:12.738 

Diff 

0.163 

0.182 

0.484 

0.733 

0.781 

0.833 

1.197 

1.411 

1.565 

1.746 

2.112 

2.169 

2.259 

2.797 

3.002 

R1. Best Tm 

2:09.736 

2:09.899 

2:10.045 

2:10.386 

2:11.042 

2:10.680 

2:10.647 

2:11.365 

2:11.568 

2:14.553 

2:11.482 

2:11.848 

2:11.905 

2:12.610 

2:13.638 

2:13.565 

R2. Best Tm 

2:10.044 

2:10.474 

2:10.465 

2:10.726 

2:12.024 

2:10.517 

2:11.022 

2:11.066 

2:11.491 

2:12.765 

2:11.661 

2:11.972 

2:11.928 

2:13.254 

2:12.533 

2:13.091 

R3. Best Tm 

2:09.964 

2:10.235 

2:09.918 

2:10.220 

2:10.469 

2:10.653 

2:10.569 

2:10.933 

2:11.147 

2:11.301 

2:11.491 

2:12.121 

2:12.532 

2:11.995 

2:13.086 

2:12.738 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/03/2020 16:45:13 
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FIM Asia Road Racing Championship 
SS600 

Combined Practice 

Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km 
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